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Youth Competition

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 2
16 & Under Division 2
16 & Under Division 2
14 & Under Division 1
14 & Under Division 1
14 & Under Division 1
14 & Under Division 1
14 & Under Division 2
14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2
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Day

Thu 24 Oct 2024
Thu 24 Oct 2024
Thu 24 Oct 2024
Thu 24 Oct 2024
Thu 24 Oct 2024
Thu 24 Oct 2024
Fri 01 Nov 2024
Fri 01 Nov 2024
Fri 01 Nov 2024
Fri 01 Nov 2024
Fri 01 Nov 2024
Fri 01 Nov 2024

Fri 01 Nov 2024

Time

4:30PM

4:30PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Home

Camavinga's Men
The Tiktok Rizz Party
Babylon Utd (16s)
Brazzers FC

The Original Plovers
Galaxy

Lego United FC
Community Geezers
Babylon Utd (14s)
Raiders FC

Mt Duneed Mavericks
Bell Park (13s)

Bellbrae Bullets

Away

Alibaba FC
Rangers

FCB 16 Div 1
KFC FC

Barwon SC U15
FBC Combine Div 2
Joel's Paper FC
The Reds
Torquay Grizzlies
Donny's FC

The GERS

WL Magic

Barwon Glory

Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 2

16 & Under Division 2

16 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 1

14 & Under Division 1

14 & Under Division 1

Day

Thu 31 Oct 2024
Thu 31 Oct 2024
Thu 31 Oct 2024
Thu 31 Oct 2024
Thu 31 Oct 2024
Thu 31 Oct 2024
Fri 08 Nov 2024
Fri 08 Nov 2024

Fri 08 Nov 2024

Torquay Grizzlies have a BYE.

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Fri 08 Nov 2024
Fri 08 Nov 2024

Fri 08 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

16 & Under Division 1
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Day

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Time

4:30PM

4:30PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

Time

4:30PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Home

Alibaba FC

Babylon Utd (16s)
Rangers

KFC FC

Galaxy

Barwon SC U15
Babylon Utd (14s)
Community Geezers

Donny's FC

The GERS
The Reds

Bellbrae Bullets

Home

Rangers

Away

The Tiktok Rizz Party
Camavinga's Men
FCB 16 Div 1

The Original Plovers
Brazzers FC

FBC Combine Div 2
Raiders FC

Lego United FC

Joel's Paper FC

Bell Park (13s)
Barwon Glory

Mt Duneed Mavericks

Away

Alibaba FC

Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45



16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 2
16 & Under Division 2
16 & Under Division 2
14 & Under Division 1
14 & Under Division 1

14 & Under Division 1

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Fri 15 Nov 2024

Fri 15 Nov 2024

Fri 15 Nov 2024

Mt Duneed Mavericks have a BYE.

14 & Under Division 2
14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Fri 15 Nov 2024

Fri 15 Nov 2024

Fri 15 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 2
16 & Under Division 2
16 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 1
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Day

Thu 14 Nov 2024
Thu 14 Nov 2024
Thu 14 Nov 2024
Thu 14 Nov 2024
Thu 14 Nov 2024
Thu 14 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

4:30PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

Time

4:30PM

4:30PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

The Tiktok Rizz Party
Camavinga's Men
The Original Plovers
Barwon SC U15
Brazzers FC

Raiders FC

Lego United FC

Babylon Utd (14s)

Bellbrae Bullets
The Reds

Torquay Grizzlies

Home

Babylon Utd (16s)
Camavinga's Men
Alibaba FC
Galaxy

Brazzers FC

KFC FC

Raiders FC

Babylon Utd (16s)
FCB 16 Div 1
Galaxy

KFC FC

FBC Combine Div 2
Joel's Paper FC
Donny's FC

Community Geezers

The GERS
Bell Park (13s)

Barwon Glory

Away

Rangers

The Tiktok Rizz Party
FCB 16 Div 1

Barwon SC U15

The Original Plovers
FBC Combine Div 2

Lego United FC

Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45



14 & Under Division 1

14 & Under Division 1

The GERS have a BYE.

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

Fri 22 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 2

16 & Under Division 2

16 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 1

14 & Under Division 1

14 & Under Division 1

The Reds have a BYE.

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2
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Day

Thu 21 Nov 2024
Thu 21 Nov 2024
Thu 21 Nov 2024
Thu 21 Nov 2024
Thu 21 Nov 2024
Thu 21 Nov 2024
Fri 29 Nov 2024
Fri 29 Nov 2024

Fri 29 Nov 2024

Fri 29 Nov 2024
Fri 29 Nov 2024

Fri 29 Nov 2024

6:00PM

6:45PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

Time

4:30PM

4:30PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:40PM

8:30PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

8:30PM

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Babylon Utd (14s)

Community Geezers

The Reds
Torquay Grizzlies

Barwon Glory

Home

Rangers

Alibaba FC

The Tiktok Rizz Party
Barwon SC U15

KFC FC

The Original Plovers
Lego United FC
Raiders FC

Joel's Paper FC

Torquay Grizzlies
Barwon Glory

Bell Park (13s)

Joel's Paper FC

Donny's FC

Mt Duneed Mavericks
Bellbrae Bullets

Bell Park (13s)

Away

Camavinga's Men
Babylon Utd (16s)
FCB 16 Div 1
Brazzers FC

Galaxy

FBC Combine Div 2
Babylon Utd (14s)
Community Geezers

Donny's FC

The GERS
Mt Duneed Mavericks

Bellbrae Bullets

Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre
Division Day Time

Babylon Utd (16s) have a BYE.

16 & Under Division 1 Thu 28 Nov 2024 4:30PM
16 & Under Division 1 Thu 28 Nov 2024 4:30PM
16 & Under Division 2 Thu 28 Nov 2024 5:15PM
16 & Under Division 2 Thu 28 Nov 2024 5:15PM
16 & Under Division 2 Thu 28 Nov 2024 6:00PM

Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre
Division Day Time
SF 1 (1st) Babylon Utd 14's vs (4th) Lego United FC

SF 2 (2nd) Donny's FC vs (3rd) Community Geezers
PlayOff Week 1 (5th) Raiders FC vs (6th) Joels Paper FC

14 & Under Division 1 Fri 06 Dec 2024 5:15PM
14 & Under Division 1 Fri 06 Dec 2024 6:00PM
14 & Under Division 1 Fri 06 Dec 2024 6:45PM

Finals Week 1

SF 1 (1st) Bell Park 13s vs (4th) Torquay Grizzlies

SF 2 (2nd) The Reds vs (3rd) Mt Duneed Mavericks

Play Off (5th) The Gers vs (6th) Bellbrae Bullets. Elimination Final

Bye (7th) Barwon Glory - to play the winner of 5th vs 6th in Week 2 of Finals
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Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home

Camavinga's Men
The Tiktok Rizz Party
Brazzers FC

The Original Plovers

Galaxy

Home

Babylon Utd (14s)
Donny's FC

Raiders FC

Away

Alibaba FC
Rangers

KFC FC
Barwon SC U15

FBC Combine Div 2

Away

Lego United FC
Community Geezers

Joel's Paper FC

Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45



Barwon Glory have a BYE.

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

Fri 06 Dec 2024

Fri 06 Dec 2024

Fri 06 Dec 2024

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

Semi Final 1 (1st) Babylon United vs (4th) Camavingas Men

Semi Final 2 (2nd) Tiktok Rizz Party vs (3rd) Rangers

Bye Finals Week 1 - (5) Alibaba FC

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 1

Semi Final 1 (1st) Barwon SC U15 vs (4th) Brazzers FC
Semi Final 2 (2nd) KFC FC vs (3rd) The Original Plovers

16 & Under Division 2

16 & Under Division 2

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Thu 12 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Rangers have a BYE.
16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 1
16 & Under Division 2

16 & Under Division 2

Grand Finals
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Day

Thu 05 Dec 2024
Thu 05 Dec 2024
Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

5:15PM

5:15PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

Time

4:30PM

4:30PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

- Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Court 2
Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1

Court 2

The GERS
Bell Park (13s)

Mt Duneed Mavericks

Babylon Utd (16s)

The Tiktok Rizz Party

Barwon SC U15

KFC FC

Home

Alibaba FC
Babylon Utd (16s)
KFC FC

Barwon SC U15

Bellbrae Bullets
Torquay Grizzlies

The Reds

Camavinga's Men

Rangers

Brazzers FC

The Original Plovers

Away

The Tiktok Rizz Party
Camavinga's Men
The Original Plovers

Brazzers FC

Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45



Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Day

Time

Grand Final Winner (SF 1) Babylon vs Winner (SF2) Donnys FC

Play Off Week 2 Community Geezers vs Raiders FC
Play Off Week 2 Joels Paper vs Lego United FC

14 & Under Division 1

14 & Under Division 1

14 & Under Division 1

Grand Final Winner (SF 1) Bell Park 13's vs Winner (SF 2) The Reds

Fri 13 Dec 2024

Fri 13 Dec 2024

Fri 13 Dec 2024

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

Play Off Week 2 Torquay Grizzlies vs Mt Duneed Mavericks
Play Off Week 2 Barwon Glory vs The Gers
Eliminated Week 1 - Bellbrae Bullets

Bellbrae Bullets have a BYE.

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

14 & Under Division 2

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 1

16 & Under Division 2

16 & Under Division 2

16 & Under Division 2
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Fri 13 Dec 2024

Fri 13 Dec 2024

Fri 13 Dec 2024

Thu 19 Dec 2024

Thu 19 Dec 2024

Thu 19 Dec 2024

Thu 19 Dec 2024

Thu 19 Dec 2024

Thu 19 Dec 2024

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

6:00PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Home

Joel's Paper FC
Community Geezers

Babylon Utd (14s)

Barwon Glory
Torquay Grizzlies
Bell Park (13s)
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Away

Lego United FC
Raiders FC

Donny's FC

The GERS

Mt Duneed Mavericks
The Reds

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45
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