

Youth Competition

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre					
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 24 Oct 2024	4:30PM	Court 1	Camavinga's Men	Alibaba FC
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 24 Oct 2024	4:30PM	Court 2	The Tiktok Rizz Party	Rangers
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 24 Oct 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Babylon Utd (16s)	FCB 16 Div 1
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 24 Oct 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Brazzers FC	KFC FC
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 24 Oct 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	The Original Plovers	Barwon SC U15
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 24 Oct 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Galaxy	FBC Combine Div 2
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 01 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Lego United FC	Joel's Paper FC
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 01 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 1	Community Geezers	The Reds
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 01 Nov 2024	6:45PM	Court 1	Babylon Utd (14s)	Torquay Grizzlies
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 01 Nov 2024	7:30PM	Court 1	Raiders FC	Donny's FC
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 01 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	Mt Duneed Mavericks	The GERS
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 01 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Bell Park (13s)	WL Magic
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 01 Nov 2024	6:45PM	Court 2	Bellbrae Bullets	Barwon Glory

Page 1 of 7 Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre					
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 31 Oct 2024	4:30PM	Court 1	Alibaba FC	The Tiktok Rizz Party
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 31 Oct 2024	4:30PM	Court 2	Babylon Utd (16s)	Camavinga's Men
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 31 Oct 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Rangers	FCB 16 Div 1
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 31 Oct 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	KFC FC	The Original Plovers
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 31 Oct 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	Galaxy	Brazzers FC
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 31 Oct 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Barwon SC U15	FBC Combine Div 2
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 08 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Babylon Utd (14s)	Raiders FC
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 08 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 1	Community Geezers	Lego United FC
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 08 Nov 2024	6:45PM	Court 1	Donny's FC	Joel's Paper FC
Torquay Grizzlies have a	BYE.				
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 08 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	The GERS	Bell Park (13s)
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 08 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	The Reds	Barwon Glory
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 08 Nov 2024	6:45PM	Court 2	Bellbrae Bullets	Mt Duneed Mavericks

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity C					
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 07 Nov 2024	4:30PM	Court 1	Rangers	Alibaba FC

16 & Under Division 1	Thu 07 Nov 2024	4:30PM	Court 2	The Tiktok Rizz Party	Babylon Utd (16s)	
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 07 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Camavinga's Men	FCB 16 Div 1	
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 07 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	The Original Plovers	Galaxy	
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 07 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	Barwon SC U15	KFC FC	
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 07 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Brazzers FC	FBC Combine Div 2	
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 15 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Raiders FC	Joel's Paper FC	
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 15 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 1	Lego United FC	Donny's FC	
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 15 Nov 2024	6:45PM	Court 1	Babylon Utd (14s)	Community Geezers	
Mt Duneed Mavericks ha	ve a BYE.					***************************************
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 15 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	Bellbrae Bullets	The GERS	erererered
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 15 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	The Reds	Bell Park (13s)	
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 15 Nov 2024	6:45PM	Court 2	Torquay Grizzlies	Barwon Glory	

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre					
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 14 Nov 2024	4:30PM	Court 1	Babylon Utd (16s)	Rangers
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 14 Nov 2024	4:30PM	Court 2	Camavinga's Men	The Tiktok Rizz Party
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 14 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Alibaba FC	FCB 16 Div 1
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 14 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Galaxy	Barwon SC U15
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 14 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	Brazzers FC	The Original Plovers
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 14 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	KFC FC	FBC Combine Div 2
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 22 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Raiders FC	Lego United FC

Page 3 of 7 Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45

14 & Under Division 1	Fri 22 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 1	Babylon Utd (14s)	Joel's Paper FC
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 22 Nov 2024	6:45PM	Court 1	Community Geezers	Donny's FC
The GERS have a BYE.		~~~			
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 22 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	The Reds	Mt Duneed Mavericks
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 22 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Torquay Grizzlies	Bellbrae Bullets
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 22 Nov 2024	6:45PM	Court 2	Barwon Glory	Bell Park (13s)

Round 5 \cdot Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre					
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 21 Nov 2024	4:30PM	Court 1	Rangers	Camavinga's Men
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 21 Nov 2024	4:30PM	Court 2	Alibaba FC	Babylon Utd (16s)
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 21 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	The Tiktok Rizz Party	FCB 16 Div 1
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 21 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Barwon SC U15	Brazzers FC
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 21 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	KFC FC	Galaxy
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 21 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	The Original Plovers	FBC Combine Div 2
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 29 Nov 2024	6:45PM	Court 2	Lego United FC	Babylon Utd (14s)
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 29 Nov 2024	7:40PM	Court 2	Raiders FC	Community Geezers
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 29 Nov 2024	8:30PM	Court 1	Joel's Paper FC	Donny's FC
The Reds have a BYE.		~~~~~			
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 29 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	Torquay Grizzlies	The GERS
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 29 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Barwon Glory	Mt Duneed Mavericks
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 29 Nov 2024	8:30PM	Court 2	Bell Park (13s)	Bellbrae Bullets

Page 4 of 7 Accessed at 12 Dec 2024 at 10:33:45

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

	on Valley Activity Centre						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Babylon Utd (16s) have a	BYE.						
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 28 Nov 2024	4:30PM	Court 1	Camavinga's Men	Alibaba FC		
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 28 Nov 2024	4:30PM	Court 2	The Tiktok Rizz Party	Rangers		
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 28 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Brazzers FC	KFC FC		
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 28 Nov 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	The Original Plovers	Barwon SC U15		
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 28 Nov 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Galaxy	FBC Combine Div 2		

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Bye (7th) Barwon Glory - to play the winner of 5th vs 6th in Week 2 of Finals

Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away
SF 1 (1st) Babylon Utd 1 SF 2 (2nd) Donny's FC v	4's vs (4th) Lego United FC s (3rd) Community Geezers iders FC vs (6th) Joels Pape	.			
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 06 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Babylon Utd (14s)	Lego United FC
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 06 Dec 2024	6:00PM	Court 1	Donny's FC	Community Geezers
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 06 Dec 2024	6:45PM	Court 1	Raiders FC	Joel's Paper FC

Page 5 of 7

Barwon Glory have a BYE	=. =.				
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 06 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	The GERS	Bellbrae Bullets
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 06 Dec 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Bell Park (13s)	Torquay Grizzlies
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 06 Dec 2024	6:45PM	Court 2	Mt Duneed Mavericks	The Reds
	n United vs (4th) Camaving Rizz Party vs (3rd) Rangers Nibaba FC				
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 12 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Babylon Utd (16s)	Camavinga's Men
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 12 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	The Tiktok Rizz Party	Rangers
	n SC U15 vs (4th) Brazzers C vs (3rd) The Original Plo				
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 12 Dec 2024	4:30PM	Court 1	Barwon SC U15	Brazzers FC
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 12 Dec 2024	4:30PM	Court 2	KFC FC	The Original Plovers

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity (on Valley Activity Centre						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Rangers have a BYE.	I I I I F	~~~~~					
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 05 Dec 2024	4:30PM	Court 1	Alibaba FC	The Tiktok Rizz Party		
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 05 Dec 2024	4:30PM	Court 2	Babylon Utd (16s)	Camavinga's Men		
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 05 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	KFC FC	The Original Plovers		
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 05 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	Barwon SC U15	Brazzers FC		

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
	1) Babylon vs Winner (SF2) nity Geezers vs Raiders FC aper vs Lego United FC	Donnys FC					
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 13 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	Joel's Paper FC	Lego United FC		
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 13 Dec 2024	6:00PM	Court 1	Community Geezers	Raiders FC		
14 & Under Division 1	Fri 13 Dec 2024	6:45PM	Court 1	Babylon Utd (14s)	Donny's FC		
Play Off Week 2 Torquay Play Off Week 2 Barwon Eliminated Week 1 - Bellk Bellbrae Bullets have a B	brae Bullets	vericks					
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 13 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	Barwon Glory	The GERS		
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 13 Dec 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	Torquay Grizzlies	Mt Duneed Mavericks		
14 & Under Division 2	Fri 13 Dec 2024	6:45PM	Court 2	Bell Park (13s)	The Reds		
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 19 Dec 2024	4:30PM	Court 1	TBD	TBD		
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 19 Dec 2024	4:30PM	Court 2	TBD	TBD		
16 & Under Division 1	Thu 19 Dec 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	TBD	TBD		
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 19 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 1	TBD	TBD		
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 19 Dec 2024	5:15PM	Court 2	TBD	TBD		
16 & Under Division 2	Thu 19 Dec 2024	6:00PM	Court 2	TBD	TBD		